
FEE STRUCTURE 
 

Fee to be paid at the time of admission by the students are as follows: - 
 

INSTITUTE FEE: 

One time (at the time of Admission only) 

Admission fee ₹5,000 

One-time student service fee ₹6,000 

Security deposit (Refundable) ₹8,000 

Semester fees 

Academic 
 
 
 
 
 
 

₹88,000 
 

Other facilities & services ₹6,000 

Total payable at the time of admission (for day scholar) ₹1,13,000/- 

 
 

HOSTEL FEE (ADDITIONAL): 

ANNUAL HOSTEL FEE (ADDITIONAL)*ADMITTING SESSION 2023-24 

Refundable security (One Time Only) ₹6,000 

Hostel Fee & Mess Establishment charges ₹62,000 

Mess Advance ₹3,500 

Maintenance Charges ₹ 10,000 

Total additional sum payable for hostel facilities ₹ 81,500/- 

 
Note: 
 

1. The fees may be increased by upto 10% percent every year.  

2. The mode of payment of Institute Fee is through online mode in the 

following account: 

Bank Details 

NAME OF ACCOUNT HOLDER Punjab Engineering College – Admissions 
INSTITUTE ‘S BANK NAME  State Bank of India 
BRANCH NAME WITH COMPLETE 
ADDRESS  

PEC Branch, Sector 12, Chandigarh 
160012.  

IFSC CODE OF THE BRANCH   SBIN0002452 
MICR CODE 160002008 
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER  
(SAVING ACCOUNT )  

37646936859 

 

1. The mode of payment of Hostel Fee is through Bank Draft in favour of 

“Director, Punjab Engineering College (Deemed to be University)” 

payable at Chandigarh. Hostel accommodation will not be provided to 

students admitted under Chandigarh Quota. 

 


	FEE STRUCTURE
	Fee to be paid at the time of admission by the students are as follows: -
	INSTITUTE FEE:


